4A Nemesis Elite

CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday
12:00 PM

Great Park 2

5A SoCal Pumas

1A LTG Carda/Rubalcava 12
Sunday
G5
Great Park 3
8
G3
Nemesis Elite 0
G1
4

ORANGE COUNTY GREAT PARK WWW.OCGP.ORG

BRACKET

LTG Carda/Rubalcava 7

4 Ohana Tigers HC

SUNDAY
12:00 PM
GREAT PARK 3

LTG Carda/Rubalcava

CHAMPION

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

1 Sat
2 Sat
3 Sun
4 Sun
5 Sun

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Great Park 2
Great Park 1
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Great Park 3
Great Park 1
Great Park 3

G5

4 Ohana Tigers HC 2A
Sunday
10:00 AM
Great Park 1
12 Arsenal Eklund 3A
Saturday
G4 12:00 PM
3 Arsenal Eklund Great Park 1
G2
1 E1 Prospect Marez 6A

: 8000 Great Park Boulevard (6898 Marine Way), Irvine, Callfornia



